1. Buffalo Wild Wings
2. Heasley Seed

3. VanGuard

4. Van Loo

5. Hang Time
6. Rough Sets

7. Good Volley Ms. Molly

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-Oct

2-Nov

9-Nov

16-Nov

23-Nov

Time

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

/E!
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Doing well together.

2017-18 Thursday Women's Volleyball

Upper League
Cityside Middle School Main Gym - West Court

Valerie Busscher
Michelle DeJonge
Kassi Nilsson

Julie Overweg
Nicole VanderZwaag
Hannah Marsh
Felicia Hardy

Schedule

5x6
3 x4
1x2
7 x bye

1x3
4 x7
2 x5
6 x bye

6 x 4
5x1
7x3
2 x bye

1x7
2 x4
3x6
5 x bye

7 x 2
1x6
5x3
4 x bye

2 X6
4 x 1
7x5
3 x bye

5x 4
2 x3
7x6
1 x bye

Off - Thanksgiving

Weather Cancellation Line: 748-3235
Website: http://recreation.zps.org/sports-leagues/

vbusscher@yahoo.com

michelle.dejonge@hotmail.com

kkaynor@gmail.com
julieoverweg@gmail.com
nicvan78@yahoo.com

hannahmarsh10@gmail.com
feliciamhardy@yahoo.com

Date

30-Nov

7-Dec

14-Dec

21-Dec

28-Dec

4-Jan

11-Jan

18-Jan

Time

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

218-7794
813-3659
566-7395
550-5539
875-2990
405-5457
813-7447

Schedule

6 x5
2x1
4 x 3
7 x bye

7 x4
5x 2
3x1
6 x bye

3x7
4 X 6
1x5
2 x bye

7x1
6 x 3
4 x 2
5 x bye

Off - Christmas Break

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

6:45
7:45
8:45

3 x5
2x7
6 x1
4 x bye

6 x 2
5x7
1x4
3 x bye

3x2
4 x5
6 x7
1 x bye

Round Robin Tourney: Jan 25 - Mar 8
Weather Make-Up Date: Jan 25

Facebook: @ZeelandRecreation
Twitter: @ZeelandRec
Instagram: @ZeelandRecreation



